The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 696001
3006 - Trimpot® Trimming Potentiometer

Popular distribution values listed in boldface.
Special resistances available.
How To Order
3006  P  -  1  -  103  Z  LF
Model
Style
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
-1 = Standard Product
-7 = Transparent Housing
Resistance Code
Optional Suffix Letter
Z = Panel Mount
(Factory Installed)
Terminations
LF = 100 % Tin-plated (RoHS compliant)
Blank = 90 % Tin / 10 % Lead-plated
(Standard)
Consult factory for other available options.
Resistance Resistance
(Ohms) Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
25,000 253
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
250,000 254
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
AVAILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
TOLERANCES: ± 0.25 (.010) EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
REV. 10/04